



_Yes, I would like to be the Official Sponsor \$10,000.00

For five years: Logo displayed on all correspondence from the Foundation. Business will be included in all radio and TV promotions, newspaper ads, etc. Logo will be displayed on the Foundation's website. Logo will be displayed at all events. Certificate of Recognition will be presented to representative, vendor space. (Please provide logo)

BELAC

Yes, I would like to be a Platinum Sponsor \$5,000.00

For two years: Logo displayed on all correspondence from the Foundation. Business will be included in all radio and TV promotions, newspaper ads, etc. Logo will be displayed on the Foundation's website. Logo will be displayed at all events. Certificate of Recognition will be presented to representative, vendor space. (Please provide logo)

Yes, I would like to be a Gold Sponsor \$1,000.00

For one year: Business will be included in all radio and television promotions, newspaper ads, etc. Logo will be displayed at all events. Certificate of Recognition will be presented to representative, vendor space. (Please Provide logo)

Yes, I would like to be a Silver Sponsor \$500.00

For one year: Logo will be displayed at all events, Certificate of Recognition will be presented to representative, vendor space. (Please Provide Logo)

Yes, I would like to be a Bronze Sponsor \$250.00

For one year: Logo will be displayed at all events. (Please Provide logo)

*<u>The B.E.L.A.C Foundation events</u>

Company Name: ______

Company Address_____

Company/Contact Phone: ______ Fax: _____

Yes, I will need a table and 2 chairs No, I prefer to bring my own table, 2 chairs still needed

Sponsorship due by: JUNE 30 to calebwilliams201@yahoo.com Payment: Makes checks payable to The B.E.L.A.C. Foundation and or mail to P.O. Box 618632 Orlando, FL 32861 CashApp: https://cash.me/\$BELACfoundation

http://www.calebsolomonwilliamsfoundation.org